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2019 OTTAWA CHAMPIONSHIPS 
NOVEMBER 2, 2019 

FINAL PLACINGS

 
 

Women's Fitness - Open
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 1 Celina Cada-Matasawagon 5
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 3 Wayne Strickland 5

2 2 Emrick Beaulieu 10
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 4 Richard Mcintyre 5

2 5 Tim Norris 10
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 4 Richard Mcintyre 5
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 7 * Rob Graham * 5

2 85 Rock Bernard 10

3 6 Jean-Francois Budd 15
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 8 Cody Aspeck 5

2 2 Emrick Beaulieu 10
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Men's Bodybuilding - Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 4 Richard Mcintyre 5

2 9 Andrew Duong 10

3 10 Felipe Munoz 15
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 7 * Rob Graham * 5

2 11 Ghifar Aboudan 10

3 12 Andrew Egan 15
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 15 Matthew Michaliszyn 6

2 13 Roman Hajjar 9

3 3 Wayne Strickland 15

4 14 Paul Martin 20
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 16 Austin Belanger 5

2 17 Philip Bigonesse 10

3 18 Nigel Greenham 15

4 21 Keith Smith 20

5 20 Brendon Payette 25
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 16 Austin Belanger 5

2 22 Miguel Meunier 10

3 23 David Spacek 15
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 5 Tim Norris 5
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Men's Classic Physique - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 9 * Andrew Duong * 6

2 8 Cody Aspeck 9
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 28 Stephan Smith 5

2 25 Brett Ellenor 11

3 16 Austin Belanger 14

4 27 Matthew Paolini 20

5 24 Beau Conway 26

6 26 Joshua Murphy 30

7 22 Miguel Meunier 34

8 23 David Spacek 41

9 20 Brendon Payette 44
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 17 Philip Bigonesse 6

2 18 Nigel Greenham 9

3 14 Paul Martin 17

4 21 Keith Smith 18

5 30 Brad Le Blanc 27

6 29 Eric Fortin 28
 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 33 Tyler Sadlo 5

2 32 Teo-Charl Gagnon 11

3 81 Kevin Nitcheu 14

4 31 Francis Boudriau 20
 
 

Men's Physique - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 84 Edward Moccica 5
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Men's Physique - Masters Tall
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 35 Jamie Offrey 5

2 34 Joey Leblanc 10

3 31 Francis Boudriau 15
 
 

Men's Physique - Medium-Tall
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 34 Joey Leblanc 5

2 27 Matthew Paolini 10

3 39 Eric Oneschuk 15

4 38 Siyawash Hassan 21

5 36 Nico Albanese 24

6 24 Beau Conway 31

7 37 Blake Godfrey 34

8 31 Francis Boudriau 40
 
 

Men's Physique - Tall
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 35 * Jamie Offrey * 7

2 42 Axel Lopez 9

3 43 Justin Mcguire 16

4 40 Joshua Perl 18

5 44 Konrad Young 25

6 41 Aziz Lichani 30

7 33 Tyler Sadlo 35

8 32 Teo-Charl Gagnon 40
 
 

Women's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 45 Kristy Robertson 5
 
 

Women's Bodybuilding - Open
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 45 Kristy Robertson 5



/

 
 

Women's Physique - Open
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 46 Samantha Kerekes 5
 
 

Women's Figure - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 48 Shelby Guillaume 5

2 47 Sandra Desgagne 10

3 49 Isabelle Leclerc 15
 
 

Women's Figure - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 48 Shelby Guillaume 5
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters Short
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 49 Isabelle Leclerc 5

2 83 Anick Touchette 10
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters Tall
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 51 * Marie-Eve Lord * 5

2 50 Kathryn Henderson 10
 
 

Women's Figure - Medium
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 53 Raelyn Morewood 5

2 52 Abibatu Konneh 11

3 83 Anick Touchette 14
 
 

Women's Figure - Medium-Tall
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 51 * Marie-Eve Lord * 5

2 46 Samantha Kerekes 10

3 47 Sandra Desgagne 15
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Women's Figure - Tall
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 48 Shelby Guillaume 5

2 50 Kathryn Henderson 10
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 63 Victoria Schmidt 5

2 62 Tracy Saldivia-Odar 10

3 59 Alexie Legault 16

4 82 Mikinna Killeen 19

5 61 Estefania Poveda 25

6 54 Amal Al Salami 30

7 56 Melanie Bussiere 36

8 57 Rosemarie Drolet 39

9 58 Vania Frame 45

10 55 Rileigh Alger-Maccoll 50

11 60 Tanya Masse 55
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 65 Olga Kochurova 5

2 62 Tracy Saldivia-Odar 10

3 66 Malaurie Roy 15

4 55 Rileigh Alger-Maccoll 22

5 67 Eliza Sylvia 23
 
 

Women's Bikini - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 68 Anne Bourdon 5

2 58 Vania Frame 10

3 69 Kimberly Clemiss 17

4 60 Tanya Masse 18
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Women's Bikini - Masters Short
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 70 Sumaiya Kazi 7

2 71 Cintia Mayorga 8

3 64 Ginette Despres 16

4 83 Anick Touchette 19
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters Tall
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 74 * Shannon Larsen * 5

2 72 Jennifer Glaser 10

3 58 Vania Frame 15

4 73 Dawn Langevine 21

5 69 Kimberly Clemiss 24
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 63 * Victoria Schmidt * 5

2 76 Chantal Leeman 12

3 75 Katrina Hamelin 13

4 64 Ginette Despres 20
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 77 Rebecca Garwood 5

2 70 Sumaiya Kazi 10

3 71 Cintia Mayorga 15

4 65 Olga Kochurova 20

5 82 Mikinna Killeen 25

6 56 Melanie Bussiere 31

7 57 Rosemarie Drolet 34

8 66 Malaurie Roy 40

9 67 Eliza Sylvia 45

10 60 Tanya Masse 50
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Women's Bikini - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 78 Mylene Gionet 5

2 62 Tracy Saldivia-Odar 10

3 74 Shannon Larsen 16

4 79 Marieve Paquette 20

5 72 Jennifer Glaser 24
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 80 Caitlin Stewart 5

2 59 Alexie Legault 10

3 48 Shelby Guillaume 15

4 55 Rileigh Alger-Maccoll 20
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